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TAJIMA ROOFING INC.

3RD FL, TAJIMA BLDG, 3-11-13
IWAMOTO-CHO, CHIYODA-KU,
TOKYO, 101-8575 JAPAN

TEL : +81-3-6632-0477

FAX: +81-3-6632-0478

Product Renewal : MATIL/WOODLINE, DENIM FLOOR FT, MACKIREINE

Dear Valued Customer

We inform you of product renewal for our heterogeneous tile series.
The details of the renewal will be informed later on.

We would appreciate your continuous support for us.

New Products
Sales start: Late October 2025

New Version of MATIL, WOODLINE, MATIL ROSSO, WOODLINE ROSSO

*Total colors will be 367 colors

New version of DENIM FLOOR FT
*MACKIREINE will be integrated into a version of the MATIL/WOODLINE series.

Products to be discontinued
Sales end: Late October 2025

All colors of the below line up
MATIL, WOODLINE, MATIL ROSSO, WOODLINE ROSSO

MATIL DX type, WOODLINE DX type, DENIM FLOOR FT, MACKIREINE

*Among the current lineup, some colors will be discontinued, while others will remain in the new lineup
under new color codes and with updated specifications. Please refer to the list on the following pages.
*Sales of both the continuing and discontinued colors will end once stock runs out, even if this occurs
before the official end-of-sale date.

*New versions of the continuing colors will be introduced as existing stock runs out. For details, please

contact your local distributor.



WOODLINE/WOODLINE ROSSO Renewal List for continued and discontinued colors

Pattern Name

Home Oak
Home Oak
Basic Maple
Basic Maple
Basic Maple
Basic Maple
Cherry

Cherry

Cherry

Cherry

Cherry

Oak

Oak

Oak

Teak

Teak

Sweet Oak
Sweet Oak
Calm Nut
Calm Nut
Calm Nut
Crafters Nut
Refined Wood
Hickory
Hickory
Natural Oak
Natural Oak
Natural Oak
Chalked Oak
Chalked Oak
Chestnut
Chestnut
Chestnut
Rippled Maple
Sapwood
Ebony

Land Oak

Elm

Elm

Cracked Paint
Vintage Paint
Antique Wood
Antique Wood
Country Wood
Vintage Wood
Rattan
Chalked EIm
Chalked EIm
Chalked EIm
Hard Maple
Hard Maple
Hard Maple

Size
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Current
Code

WBA-301

WBA-302
WBA-306
WBA-307
WBA-308
WBA-309
WBA-312
WBA-313
WBA-314
WBA-315
WBA-316
WBA-322
WBA-326
WBA-327
WBA-328
WBA-330
WBA-336
WBA-337
WBA-338
WBA-339
WBA-340
WBA-341

WBH-350
WBH-367
WBH-368
WBH-371
WBH-372
WBH-373
WBH-374
WBH-375
WBH-380
WBH-381
WBH-382
WBH-383
WBH-385
WBH-386
WBH-390
WBF-396
WBF-397
WBF-398
WBF-399
WBF-400
WBF-401

WBF-402
WBF-404
WBE-411

WBA-413
WBP-413
WBA-414
WBH-415
WBP-415
WBH-416

New
Code

Discontinued
Discontinued
Discontinued
Discontinued
Discontinued
Discontinued
Discontinued
Discontinued
Discontinued
Discontinued
Discontinued
Discontinued
Discontinued
Discontinued
WDA-1309
WDA-1310
Discontinued
Discontinued
WDA-1326
WDA-1327
WDA-1328
WDA-1329
WDH-1368
WDH-1354
WDH-1355
WDH-1345
WDH-1346
WDH-1347
WDH-1356
WDH-1357
WDH-1375
WDH-1376
WDH-1377
WDH-1373
WDH-1374
Discontinued
WDH-1397
WDF-1412
WDF-1413
Discontinued
WDF-1421
WDF-1417
WDF-1418
WDF-1419
WDF-1415
WDE-1428
Discontinued
Discontinued
Discontinued
WDH-1370
WDP-1370
WDH-1371

Pattern Name

Hard Maple
Hard Maple
Hard Maple
European Oak
European Oak
European Oak
European Oak
European Oak
European Oak
Deep Walnut
Deep Walnut
Deep Walnut
Deep Walnut
Deep Cherry
Deep Cherry
Ages Wood
Ages Wood
Shiny Hickory
Shiny Hickory
Rich Oak
Chalked Oak
Slab Wood
Slab Wood
Gentle Oak
Gentle Oak
Country Wood
Vintage Wood
Ground Oak
Celvoke

Various Oak Soft
Various Oak Hard

Calm Oak
Calm Oak
Calm Oak
Smoked Wood
Smoked Wood
Smoked Wood
Pale Ash

Pale Ash
Night Oak
Artwood
Artwood

Brick Wood
Colore Oak
Colore Oak
Colore Oak
Colore Oak
Colore Oak
Colore Oak
Colore Oak
Natural Pine
Straight Thorns

Size
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Current
Code

WBP-416
WBH-417
WBP-417
WBH-418
WBH-419
WBH-420
WBH-421
WBH-422
WBJ-422
WBH-423
WBH-424
WBP-424
WBH-425
WBH-426
WBH-427
WBH-428
WBJ-428
WBH-435
WBH-436
WBH-437
WBH-438
WBH-443
WBH-444
WBF-445
WBF-446
WBF-453
WBF-454
WBP-463
WBA-601
WBH-602
WBH-603
WBH-604
WBH-605
WBH-606
WBH-607
WBH-608
WBH-609
WBH-612
WBH-613
WBH-614
WBH-615
WBH-616
WBH-617
WBH-619
WBH-620
WBH-621
WBH-622
WBJ-622
WBH-623
WBJ-623
WBF-624
WBF-625

New
Code

WDP-1371
WDH-1372
WDP-1372
WDH-1337
WDH-1338
WDH-1339
WDH-1340
WDH-1341
WDJ-1341
WDH-1390
WDH-1391
Discontinued
WDH-1392
WDH-1393
WDH-1394
WDH-1388
WDJ-1388
Discontinued
WDH-1353
Discontinued
WDH-1368
Discontinued
Discontinued
WDF-1401
WDF-1402
WDF-1420
WDF-1416
WDP-1350
Discontinued
WDH-1348
WDH-1349
WDH-1342
WDH-1343
WDH-1344
WDH-1395
WDH-1396
Discontinued
WDH-1386
WDH-1387
Discontinued
Discontinued
Discontinued
Discontinued
WDH-1363
WDH-1364
WDH-1365
WDH-1366
WDJ-1366
WDH-1367
WDJ-1367
WDF-1405
WDF-1406



Pattern Name Size Current New Pattern Name Size Current New

Code Code Code Code

Straight Thorns F WBF-626 WDF-1407 Chalked Parquet C WBC-651 WDC-1430
Japanese Cypress F WBF-627 WDF-1414 Chalked Parquet C WBC-652 WDC-1431
0SB R WBR-629 WDR-1426 Rough Sawn Oak F WBF-653 WDF-1410
Cemented Excelsior R WBR-630 WDR-1427 Rough Sawn Oak F WBF-654 WDF-1411
Ground Oak D WBD-632 WDD-1350 Sisal E WBE-655 WDE-1429
Plain White Oak H WBH-633 WDH-1330 Synchro Oak 6] WOR-720 Discontinued
Plain White Oak H WBH-634 WDH-1331 Synchro Oak (o] WOR-721 Discontinued
Nutan Oak H WBH-635 WDH-1334 Filled Oak Vv WVR-724 WRV-1603
Nutan Oak H WBH-636 WDH-1335 Filled Oak \Y WVR-725 WRV-1604
Nutan Oak H WBH-637 WDH-1336 Condit Oak \Y WVR-726 WRV-1605
Crisp Oak H WBH-638 WDH-1332 Condit Oak \'% WVR-727 WRV-1606
Crisp Oak H WBH-639 WDH-1333 Heritage Oak \ WVR-728 Discontinued
Faded Oak A WBA-640 WDA-1311 Random Parquet E WER-798 Discontinued
Faded Oak A WBA-641 WDA-1312 Random Parquet E WER-730 Discontinued
Dry Chalk H WBH-642 WDH-1359 Slashed Parquet C WCR-731 WRC-1602
Dry Chalk H WBH-643 WDH-1360 Desert Wood | WIR-733 Discontinued
Dry Chalk H WBH-644 WDH-1361 Synchro Chalked Oak (o] WOR-752 Discontinued
Noce H WBH-645 WDH-1379 Synchro Chalked Oak 6] WOR-753 Discontinued
Noce H WBH-646 WDH-1380 French Herringbone N WNR-754 Discontinued
Noce H WBH-647 WDH-1381 French Herringbone N WNR-755 Discontinued
Noce H WBH-648 WDH-1382 Slashed Parquet C WCR-756 WRC-1601
Smooth Acacia A WBA-649 WDA-1322

Sap Acacia A WBA-650 WDA-1323

*There may be slight differences in appearance between the existing and updated versions of the continuing
colors. Please check actual samples (cut samples) before making your selection.

*Sales of both the continuing and discontinued colors will end once stock runs out, even if this occurs
before the official end-of-sale date.

*New versions of the continuing colors will be introduced as existing stock runs out. For details, please

contact your local distributor.



MATIL/MATIL ROSSO Renewal List for continued and discontinued colors

Pattern Name

Ajax Soft

Ajax Hard

Ajax

Blanc Carrara
Thassos White
Milky Stone
Basic Marble
Bottichino
Bottichino
Verona Beige
Verona Beige
Nuance Servais
Nuance Servais
Jura Yellow
Jura Yellow
Jura Yellow
Mocha Cream
Mocha Cream
Slate

Slate

Slate

Slate
Sandstone
Sandstone
Sandstone
Sandstone
Sandstone
Sandstone
Sandstone
Granite
Granite

Mortar

Mortar

Sand

Sand

Sand

Sand
Serpeggiante
Serpeggiante
Serpeggiante
Serpeggiante
Serpeggiante
Serpeggiante
Serpeggiante
Modern Slate
Modern Slate
Modern Slate
Bright Emperor
Bright Emperor
Smooth Crema
Chianti Pearl
Chianti Pearl

Size
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Current
Code

MBE-101
MBE-102
MBH-102
MBE-103
MBE-105
MBE-106
MBE-111
MBE-116
MBE-117
MBE-119
MBE-120
MBE-122
MBE-123
MBE-128
MBE-129
MBE-130
MBE-135
MBE-136
MBE-137
MBE-138
MBE-139
MBE-140
MBE-141
MBE-142
MBE-143
MBE-144
MBE-145
MBE-147
MBE-149
MBE-160
MBE-163
MBE-164
MBE-165
MBE-174
MBE-175
MBE-176
MBE-177
MBS-203
MBS-204
MBS-205
MBS-207
MBS-208
MBS-209
MBS-210
MBE-215
MBR-215
MBC-215
MBE-216
MBE-217
MBE-218
MBE-221
MBE-222

New
Code

MAE-1173
MAE-1174
MAH-1174
MAE-1175
MAE-1176
MAE-1177
MAE-1189
MAE-1187
MAE-1188
MAE-1190
MAE-1191
MAE-1154
MAE-1155
MAE-1151
MAE-1152
MAE-1153
MAE-1156
MAE-1157
Discontinued
Discontinued
Discontinued
Discontinued
MAE-1148
Discontinued
Discontinued
MAE-1149
MAE-1150
Discontinued
Discontinued
MAE-1194
MAE-1195
Discontinued
Discontinued
Discontinued
Discontinued
Discontinued
Discontinued
Discontinued
Discontinued
MAS-1254
MAS-1251
MAS-1252
MAS-1249
Discontinued
MAE-1193
Discontinued
Discontinued
MAE-1181
MAE-1182
MAE-1192
MAE-1183
MAE-1184

Pattern Name

Sandstone
Mixed Serra
Mixed Serra
Mixed Serra
Mixed Serra
Mixed Serra
Mixed Serra
Mixed Serra
Mixed Serra
Mixed Serra
Mixed Serra
Mixed Serra
Mixed Serra
Mixed Serra
Mixed Serra
Mixed Serra
Mixed Serra
Mixed Serra
Mixed Serra
Mixed Serra
Mixed Serra
Mixed Serra
Mixed Serra
Mixed Serra
Mixed Serra
Mixed Serra
Metal

Metal

Metal

Metal
Kasuri
Kasuri
Kasuri
Kasuri
Kasuri
Color

Color

Color

Color

Color

Color

Color

Color

Color

Color

Color

Color

Color
Serpeggiante
Multicolor
Multicolor
Henry IV Soft

Size
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Current
Code

MBE-224
MBE-225
MBH-225
MBS-225
MBE-226
MBH-226
MBR-226
MBS-226
MBE-227
MBH-227
MBR-227
MBS-227
MBE-228
MBH-228
MBS-228
MBE-229
MBH-229
MBR-229
MBS-229
MBE-230
MBH-230
MBR-230
MBS-230
MBE-231
MBH-231
MBS-231
MBE-233
MBE-234
MBE-235
MBE-236
MBE-238
MBE-239
MBE-240
MBE-241
MBE-242
MBE-248
MBE-249
MBE-250
MBE-251
MBE-252
MBE-253
MBE-254
MBE-255
MBE-256
MBE-257
MBE-258
MBE-259
MBE-260
MBS-261
MBC-266
MBC-267
MBE-501

New
Code

Discontinued
Discontinued
Discontinued
Discontinued
Discontinued
Discontinued
Discontinued
Discontinued
Discontinued
Discontinued
Discontinued
Discontinued
Discontinued
Discontinued
Discontinued
Discontinued
Discontinued
Discontinued
Discontinued
Discontinued
Discontinued
Discontinued
Discontinued
Discontinued
Discontinued
Discontinued
MAE-1196
MAE-1197
MAE-1198
MAE-1199
Discontinued
Discontinued
Discontinued
Discontinued
Discontinued
Discontinued
Discontinued
Discontinued
Discontinued
Discontinued
Discontinued
Discontinued
Discontinued
Discontinued
Discontinued
Discontinued
Discontinued
Discontinued
MAS-1253
MAC-1236
Discontinued
MAE-1178



Pattern Name

Henry IV Soft
Henry IV Hard
Henry IV Hard
Tea Ajax

Tea Ajax

Ceppo di Gre
Calacatta Gold
Nero Marble
0ld Wool
Terrazzo

Wall Concrete Hard
Wall Concrete Soft
Smooth Mortar
Brushed Mortar
Gallery Mortar
Embedded Concrrete
Line Mortar
Textured Mortar
Multicolor
Galvanized Metal
Plain Tweed
Plain Tweed
Plain Tweed
Plain Tweed
Plain Tweed
Plain Tweed
Lost Dots

Lost Dots

Bath

Bath

Rikyu

Rikyu

Haze

Shredded Paper
Old Wool

Craft Mortar
Craft Mortar
Craft Mortar
Flat

Flat

Soil Concrete
Soil Concrete
Soil Concrete
Cloud

Cloud

Siena

Siena

Siena

Puglia

Puglia

Puglia

Como

Size
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Current
Code

MBH-501

MBE-502
MBH-502
MBE-503
MBH-503
MBE-504
MBE-505
MBE-506
MBE-507
MBE-509
MBE-510
MBE-511

MBE-512
MBE-513
MBE-514
MBE-515
MBH-516
MBH-517
MBC-518
MBE-519
MBE-520
MBE-521

MBE-522
MBE-523
MBE-524
MBE-525
MBE-526
MBE-527
MBE-528
MBE-529
MBC-530
MBC-531

MBH-532
MBE-536
MBE-541

MBW-542
MBW-543
MBW-544
MBW-545
MBW-546
MBW-547
MBW-548
MBW-549
MBW-550
MBW-551
MBE-552
MBE-553
MBE-554
MBE-555
MBE-556
MBE-557
MBE-558

New
Code

MAH-1178
MAE-1179
MAH-1179
MAE-1180
MAH-1180
MAE-1165
MAE-1185
MAE-1186
Discontinued
MAE-1164
MAE-1147
MAE-1146
MAE-1141
MAE-1145
MAE-1144
Discontinued
MAH-1256
MAH-1255
Discontinued
Discontinued
MAE-1230
MAE-1229
MAE-1226
MAE-1225
MAE-1227
MAE-1228
Discontinued
Discontinued
Discontinued
Discontinued
Discontinued
Discontinued
Discontinued
MAE-1231
Discontinued
MAW-1134
MAW-1135
MAW-1136
MAW-1132
MAW-1133
MAW-1137
MAW-1138
MAW-1139
MAW-1130
MAW-1131
MAE-1116
MAE-1120
MAE-1124
MAE-1117
MAE-1121
MAE-1125
MAE-1118

Pattern Name

Como

Como

Verona

Verona

Verona

Sincere Slate
Sincere Slate
Sincere Slate
Sincere Slate
Sincere Slate
Sincere Slate
Streaming Sandstone
Streaming Sandstone
Sand Sandstone
Sand Sandstone
Terrazzo
Terrazzo
Terrazzo
Belgian Blue Stone
Lava Stone
Metal

Metal

Mono Wieve
Mono Wieve
Crete

Crete

Plain Tweed
Plain Tweed
Plain Tweed
Peeled Mortar
Scratched Mortar
Scratched Mortar
Hazed Serra
Hazed Serra
Stained Steel
Crack Stone
Filled Stone
Whole Stone
Joint Stone
Joint Steel

Joint Steel

Craft Mortar
Craft Mortar
Light Slate

Light Slate

Flat Mortar
Aged Paint
Slant Sandstone
Slant Sandstone
Grand Marble
Terracotta
Terracotta

Size
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Current
Code

MBE-559

MBE-560
MBE-561

MBE-562
MBE-563

MBM-564
MBM-565
MBM-566
MBM-567
MBM-568
MBM-569
MBM-570
MBM-571
MBM-572
MBM-573
MBE-574
MBE-575
MBE-576
MBM-577
MBM-578
MBE-579

MBE-580
MBE-581

MBE-582
MBE-583

MBE-584
MBE-585
MBE-586
MBE-587
MZR-701

MZR-702
MZR-703
MTR-704
MTR-705
MMR-707
MMR-708
MCR-710
MCR-711

MGR-715
MGR-716
MGR-717
MZR-734
MZR-735
MZR-736
MZR-737
MZR-738
MZR-739
MTR-740
MTR-741

MTR-742
MCR-743
MMR-744

New
Code

MAE-1122
MAE-1126
MAE-1119
MAE-1123
MAE-1127
MAM-1243
MAM-1244
MAM-1245
MAM-1246
MAM-1247
MAM-1248
MAM-1241
MAM-1242
MAM-1239
MAM-1240
MAE-1168
Discontinued
MAE-1170
MAM-1238
MAM-1237
MAE-1200
Discontinued
MAE-1232
MAE-1233
MAE-1234
MAE-1235
MAE-1222
MAE-1223
MAE-1224
Discontinued
MRZ-1522
MRZ-1523
MRT-1524
MRT-1525
Discontinued
Discontinued
MRC-1513
MRC-1514
MRG-1515
Discontinued
Discontinued
MRZ-1516
MRZ-1517
MRZ-1518
MRZ-1519
MRZ-1520
MRZ-1521
MRT-1527
MRT-1528
MRT-1526
MRC-1507
MRM-1508



Pattern Name Size Current New Pattern Name Size Current New

Code Code Code Code
Terracotta C MCR-745 MRC-1509 Vintage Metal T MTR-749 Discontinued
Terracotta M MMR-746 MRM-1510 Geometry E MER-750 Discontinued
Terracotta C MCR-747 MRC-1511 Geometry E MER-751 Discontinued
Terracotta Cc MCR-748 MRC-1512

*There may be slight differences in appearance between the existing and updated versions of the continuing
colors. Please check actual samples (cut samples) before making your selection.

*Sales of both the continuing and discontinued colors will end once stock runs out, even if this occurs
before the official end-of-sale date.

*New versions of the continuing colors will be introduced as existing stock runs out. For details, please

contact your local distributor.



